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Austad, Bjern Age
Austad, Berit

Berg, Sondre Lunde
Berg, Trygve

Borgy, Ivar
Carlsen, Kirsten
Dale, Kjell
Danielsen, Laila
Didriksen, Audhild
Didriksen, Jan Sverre
Dugan, Inger M
Fandrem, Joar
Gausdal, Monica
Glendrange, Harald
Glendrange, Snorre E
Glendrange, Trond
Glendrange, 9yvind
Gudmestad, Terje
Hadland, Anne
Hald, Anette M
Hatlestad, Jan H
Haukland, Tor Odd
Haukland, Torbjgrg
Heide, Eivind
Heide, Grete

Holm, Aud Iren
Hunsbedt, Leif
Hgagberg, Atle
Hggberg, Edvard
Hegberg, Signe Stglan
Hgines, Edvard
Hgaines, Ellen M
Hgines, Marthe K
Jacobsen, Arne
Jensen, Eskil N.
Jensen, Svein-Erik

Johannessen, Anne K & Rolf E

Krosli, Sigurd

F.ar
1947
1949
2000
1965
1950
1938
1959
1955
1969
1966
1973
1958
1972
1958
2002
1973
1961
1960
1967
2007
1955
1934
1943
2003
1998
1955
1957
1964
1999
1964
2008
2006
2003
1942
2000
1962

1943/42

1936

67 returnerte kort

G O G G T G A T A A T A QA QT QT A I QT QI G G G O\ ]

_\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\A—\Aw

N

NNNPNNDNNNNDNDNDDNDDN

NNNDNPNNONDNPNONDNODNPNONDNDNPNONDNNDNNONDNNDNNDNDNDNODDN

NNONNNNNNMNODNONNNMNNNNNNMNDNONNNNNNDNDNDNDO

NNDNDNNDNNNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNODDN

N

NNONNNNNONDRODRNONONNONNNNNRNODNODNONNNNNNNNNNODNONNNNNNNNNNDNODNNONNNNNNNNNMNNODNONNNNDNDND O

LW WWWWWWOWWWowWowowowaowowowowN

WWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwwwwww

w ©0
WWWWWWWWWWWWwWWwWwwwwowowow

WWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwwwww

WWWWWWWwWwwww

w

WWWWWWWWWwWwwWwwwwow

1

0
4

B A I i i i i i i

A DA

N

A DD

11 12 13 14 15 Sum Diplom Merke

4

AR D

B A T T i i T i i i

B L T i T T i R

N

4

A DA AR DN

AR DN

N

AR DMDDN

5

GO OO O 01 01 O1 01 Dn

oo o O ()]

[6)]

(6, 1N¢) ¢, I &)

(6, 1N&) ]

5

[$1N¢, K¢, IS, I

QO OO O 011 O 01 O On

QOO OO O1 O 01 01 O1 ODn

(¢,

5

(6, 1N¢) ¢, I4) Q1O OO O O

Q1O O 01 01 O

[ 1N¢ I, IS, RS IS B¢, BN, IS IS BN |

()]

45
22
45
45
45
45
45
27
45
45
45
45
31
45
34
45
45
45
45
12
31
12
12
15
15
36
45
45
45
45
36
36
36
45
45
45
17
45

Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Ja
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Ja
Nei
Nei
Nei
Ja
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei
Nei

Gull m/ar
Bronse
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Bronse
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Solv

Gull m/ar
Gull

Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
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Bronse
Solv
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Salv

Gull m/ar
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Kvinen, Anne
Kvinlaug, Grete
Lindefjeld, Tale
Lindefjeld, Tor-Arve
Lindefjeld, Torjus
Moland, Vanja
Mikkelsen, Irene
Mikkelsen, Ove
Netland, Mona
Nydal, Svein

Olsen, Heidi N.
Omdabhl, Thorhild
Omdabhl, Aadne
Omdal, Lisebeth
Omdal, Otte
Pettersen, Ellen Margrete Kvinen
Rafoss, Matilde D
Reppen, Iselin
Risnes, Per
Risnes, Sigbjgrn
Salge, Dominik
Scheie, Jarl
Skretting, Erlend
Skretting, Hakon
Stana, Ingebret
Stokka, Eli
Surnevik, Endre
Thomassen, Bente
Thomassen, Tor Helge

Diplomer:
Bronse:
Solv:
Gull:

Gull m/ar:

1970
1962
1998
1961
2002
1974
1952
1947
1964
1950
1963
1960
1962
1961
1958
1967
2001
2004
1940
1938
1999
1961
1996
1996
1966
1964
1962
1948
1946
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